
FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races - Flying Laps 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed Diff Gap 

1 SR-33023 18 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 8.074 61.531   

2 TW-64925 28 64253 NUTTALL Michael Cycles London Racing Team TMMA 8.478 58.599 0.404 0.404 

3 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 8.814 56.365 0.740 0.336 

4 FF-43802 55 74251 MACDONALD Eric Cycles London Racing Team TMU17 8.816 56.352 0.742 0.002 

5 HR-72422 32 64010 AITCHESON Ryan Jet Fuel Coffee TME 8.835 56.231 0.761 0.019 

6 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 8.935 55.602 0.861 0.100 

7 GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 8.940 55.570 0.866 0.005 

8 SR-88065 59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC 8.971 55.378 0.897 0.031 

9 KR-38545 78 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 9.049 54.901 0.975 0.078 

10 FS-28802 75 64085 SIMONDS Will Invita/FCV TMJ 9.091 54.647 1.017 0.042 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – B Sprint Competition 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed 

Heat 1          

1 FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 9.173 54.159 

2 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 9.108 54.545 

Heat 2          

1 SR-15040 7 FCV208 LUNDY Scott Reynold Cycle TME 10.355 47.977 

2 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 10.401 47.765 

Heat 3          

1 FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 9.949 49.935 

2 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 9.727 51.074 

3 FC-78450 23 FCV336 MATTHEWS Adam Forest City Velodrome TMJ 9.745 50.980 

Heat 4          

1 FC-80588 26 65128 UGALDE Richard Racer Sportif/Mattamy Homes TMMB 9.214 53.918 

2 KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 9.578 51.869 

3 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10.265 48.397 

5th-9th          

1 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 9.799 50.699 

2 FC-78450 23 FCV336 MATTHEWS Adam Forest City Velodrome TMJ 9.839 50.493 

3 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 9.812 50.632 

4 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 9.982 49.770 

5 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 10.451 47.536 

Semi-1          

1 FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 9.603 51.734 

2 FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 9.575 51.885 

Semi-2          

1 FC-80588 26 65128 UGALDE Richard Racer Sportif/Mattamy Homes TMMB 9.045 54.925 

2 SR-15040 7 FCV208 LUNDY Scott Reynold Cycle TME 9.000 55.200 

Bronze          

B SR-15040 7 FCV208 LUNDY Scott Reynold Cycle TME 9.249 53.714 

4 FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 9.697 51.232 

Gold          

G FC-80588 26 65128 UGALDE Richard Racer Sportif/Mattamy Homes TMMB 9.275 53.563 

S FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 9.600 51.750 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Women Sprint Competition 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed 

Heat 1          

1 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 9.826 50.560 

2 no transponder 14  MARENTETTE Katherine     

Heat 2          

1 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 10.371 47.765 

2 SR-59756 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB 11.163 44.504 

Heat 3          

1 GV-50680 70 64174 BISKABORN Amy Team TVC/Village Cycle London TWE 9.596 51.772 



2 CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 10.071 49.330 

4th-6th          

1 CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 10.894 45.603 

2 SR-59756 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB 10.985 45.225 

3 no transponder 14  MARENTETTE Katherine     

Final          

G GV-50680 70 64174 BISKABORN Amy Team TVC/Village Cycle London TWE 9.431 52.677 

S KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 9.729 51.064 

B KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 10.140 48.994 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – A Sprint Competition 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Best Tm Best Speed 

Heat 1          

1 SR-33023 18 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 9.075 54.744 

2 FF-43802 55 74251 MACDONALD Eric Cycles London Racing Team TMU17 8.678 57.248 

Heat 2          

1 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 9.465 52.488 

2 KR-38545 78 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 9.282 53.523 

Heat 3          

1 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 9.201 53.994 

2 FS-28802 75 64085 SIMONDS Will Invita/FCV TMJ 9.142 54.343 

Heat 4          

1 TW-64925 28 64253 NUTTALL Michael Cycles London Racing Team TMMA 8.757 56.732 

2 HR-72422 32 64010 AITCHESON Ryan Jet Fuel Coffee TME 8.654 57.407 

3 GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 8.887 55.902 

Semi-1          

1 SR-33023 18 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 8.267 60.094 

2 FF-43802 55 74251 MACDONALD Eric Cycles London Racing Team TMU17 8.872 55.996 

Semi-2          

1 TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 8.715 57.005 

2 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 8.836 56.225 

Bronze          

B FF-43802 55 74251 MACDONALD Eric Cycles London Racing Team TMU17 8.944 55.546 

4 CV-16120 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 8.952 55.496 

Gold          

G SR-33023 18 64089 OVSENEK Kristofer Invita/FCV TMJ 8.196 60.615 

S TV-81014 65 64101 MCKENZIE-PICOT Daniel CoachChris.ca/Ted Velikonja TMJ 8.258 60.160 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – B Madison 
 

Pos Team Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Points Laps 

1 White 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 5 0 

  70 64174 BISKABORN Amy Team TVC/Village Cycle London TWE   

          

2 Yellow 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 3 0 

  36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC   

          

3 Blue 1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME 2 0 

  38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE   

          

4 Purple 28 64253 NUTTALL Michael Cycles London Racing Team TMMA 1 0 

  75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB   

          

5 Green 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 0 0 

  92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ   
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – City Challenge 
 



Pos Team Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 Hamilton 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ     

  78 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ    42.298 

  1 64326 SINGLETON Chris St. Catharines Cycling Club TME     

            

2 London 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB caught    

  92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ    40.420 

  70 64174 BISKABORN Amy Team TVC/Village Cycle London TWE     
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Youth Handicap Races, Series 1 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

Heat 1    

1 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

2 39 HENNING Jacob 

3 17 PEREZ David 

4 96 CARSON Sam 

Heat 2    

1 95 MOMY Brandon 

2 4 MARENTETTE Christopher 

3 14 MARENTETTE Katherine 

4 44 TAYLOR Lucas 

5 52 FULLERTON Miles 

Heat 3    

1 10 MOMY Connor 

2 98 ELLISON Trey 

3 66 MCINTYRE Logan 

4 25 FINCH Nathan 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races - Elite Endurance 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 HR-72422 32 64010 AITCHESON Ryan Jet Fuel Coffee TME 60 11:25.255   43.499 

2 FS-28802 75 64085 SIMONDS Will Invita/FCV TMJ 60 11:25.338 0.083 0.083 43.494 

3 SR-15040 7 FCV208 LUNDY Scott Reynold Cycle TME 60 11:25.434 0.179 0.096 43.488 

4 KR-48190 34 70465 POWER Geoff Team London TME 60 11:25.449 0.194 0.015 43.487 

5 SR-29688 93 64095 ASTON Michael Independent TME 60 11:26.395 1.140 0.946 43.427 

6 SR-88065 59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC 60 11:26.419 1.164 0.024 43.425 

DNF GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 43 8:13.755 DNF 17 Laps 43.265 

DNF KR-38545 78 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 22 4:12.324 DNF 21 Laps 43.316 

DNF TW-64925 28 64253 NUTTALL Michael Cycles London Racing Team TMMA 11 2:11.863 DNF 11 Laps 41.443 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races - B endurance 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 FF-43802 55 74251 MACDONALD Eric Cycles London Racing Team TMU17 40 7:37.836   43.404 

2 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 40 7:38.042 0.206 0.206 43.385 

3 TW-61815 27 56124 DEVINE Doug Reynold Cycle TMMA 40 7:38.125 0.289 0.083 43.377 

4 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 40 7:38.975 1.139 0.850 43.296 

5 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 40 7:40.352 2.516 1.377 43.167 

6 TT-88223 51 64336 WELSH Drew Invita/FCV TMU17 40 7:40.780 2.944 0.428 43.127 

DNF FC-21578 39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 32 6:24.861 DNF 8 Laps 41.307 

DNF TW-01296 31 FCV93 HUESTON John Independent TMMC 24 4:49.636 DNF 8 Laps 41.166 

DNF KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 21 4:08.470 DNF 3 Laps 41.988 

DNF TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 15 2:55.335 DNF 6 Laps 42.501 

DNF FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 11 2:12.393 DNF 4 Laps 41.277 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Women/Master endurance 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 KR-51343 46 64982 RASMUSSEN Sarah Hamilton Cycling Club TWJ 25 4:57.587   41.736 

2 KP-88018 38 64240 VERMEULEN Candice Forest City Velodrome TWE 24 4:57.162 1 Lap 1 Lap 40.124 

3 GV-50680 70 64174 BISKABORN Amy Team TVC/Village Cycle London TWE 24 4:57.175 1 Lap 0.013 40.122 

4 SR-59756 75 64072 SALAMON Hedvig Forest City Velodrome TWMB 24 5:01.135 1 Lap 3.960 39.594 

5 TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 24 5:03.532 1 Lap 2.397 39.282 

6 CZ-71782 92 64054 DOWSWELL Erin Invita/FCV TWJ 24 5:06.287 1 Lap 2.755 38.928 

Forest City Velodrome 
Generated on 26-03-2011 23:55 

 
 

FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Youth Handicap, Series 2 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

Heat 1    

1 39 HENNING Jacob 

2 17 PEREZ David 

3 95 MOMY Brandon 

4 10 MOMY Connor 

5 96 CARSON Sam 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Youth 20 Lap Scratch 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

1 52 FULLERTON Miles 

2 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

3 4 MARENTETTE Christopher 

4 66 MCINTYRE Logan 

1 44 TAYLOR Lucas 

2 98 ELLISON Trey 

3 25 FINCH Nathan 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races - Miss&Out B 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 SR-29688 93 64095 ASTON Michael Independent TME 29 5:44.910   41.771 

2 TW-61815 27 56124 DEVINE Doug Reynold Cycle TMMA 29 5:44.920 0.010 0.010 41.770 

3 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 26 5:09.725 3 Laps 3 Laps 41.704 

4 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 25 5:03.527 4 Laps 1 Lap 40.919 

5 TT-88223 51 64336 WELSH Drew Invita/FCV TMU17 21 4:13.868 8 Laps 4 Laps 41.095 

6 TW-01296 31 FCV93 HUESTON John Independent TMMC 17 3:38.696 12 Laps 4 Laps 38.618 

7 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 15 3:06.405 14 Laps 2 Laps 39.977 

8 KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 12 2:30.236 17 Laps 3 Laps 39.682 

9 TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 10 2:10.039 19 Laps 2 Laps 38.204 

10 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 5 1:05.805 24 Laps 5 Laps 37.748 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races - Miss&Out A 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 HR-72422 32 64010 AITCHESON Ryan Jet Fuel Coffee TME 17 3:18.442   42.560 

2 SR-15040 7 FCV208 LUNDY Scott Reynold Cycle TME 17 3:18.450 0.008 0.008 42.558 

3 KR-48190 34 70465 POWER Geoff Team London TME 15 2:52.627 2 Laps 2 Laps 43.168 



4 SR-88065 59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC 12 2:17.372 5 Laps 3 Laps 43.397 

5 KR-38545 78 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ 8 1:28.389 9 Laps 4 Laps 44.965 

6 GV-58598 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 6 1:09.156 11 Laps 2 Laps 43.103 

7 FS-28802 75 64085 SIMONDS Will Invita/FCV TMJ 3 36.976 14 Laps 3 Laps 40.307 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Youth Handicap Races, Series 3 
 

Pos Bib Last Name First Name 

Heat #1    

1 39 HENNING Jacob 

2 17 PEREZ David 

3 95 MOMY Brandon 

4 10 MOMY Connor 

Heat #2    

1 4 MARENTETTE Christopher 

2 25 FINCH Nathan 

3 76 VIRTUE Spencer 

4 96 CARSON Sam 

Heat #3    

1 98 ELLISON Trey 

2 44 TAYLOR Lucas 

3 14 MARENTETTE Katharine 

4 66 MCINTYRE Logan 

5 52 FULLERTON Miles 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – B Points Sprint 1 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed Points 

1 KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10 2:01.663   40.834 5 

2 TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 10 2:01.822 0.159 0.159 40.781 3 

3 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 10 2:01.971 0.308 0.149 40.731 2 

4 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10 2:02.253 0.590 0.282 40.637 1 

5 FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 10 2:02.554 0.891 0.301 40.537 0 

6 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 10 2:03.332 1.669 0.778 40.282 0 

7 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 7 2:02.759 3 Laps 3 Laps 28.329 0 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – B Points Sprint 2 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed Points 

1 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 10 1:59.529   41.563 5 

2 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10 2:00.295 0.766 0.766 41.298 3 

3 KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10 2:00.447 0.918 0.152 41.246 2 

4 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 10 2:00.555 1.026 0.108 41.209 1 

5 TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 10 2:00.935 1.406 0.380 41.080 0 

6 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 10 2:01.086 1.557 0.151 41.029 0 

7 FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME 9 1:52.977 1 Lap 1 Lap 39.576 -20 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – B Points Sprint 3 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed Points 

1 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10 1:59.099   41.713 5 

2 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 10 2:01.454 2.355 2.355 40.904 3 

3 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 10 2:01.638 2.539 0.184 40.842 2 



4 KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 10 2:01.885 2.786 0.247 40.760 1 

5 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 10 2:06.755 7.656 4.870 39.194 0 

DNF TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 6 1:18.509 DNF 4 Laps 37.968 0 

DNF FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME   DNF  - -40 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – B Points Overall 
 

Pos Transponder Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Points Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Avg. Speed 

1 KR-12593 44 FCV329 POLL Adam Waterloo CC TMMA 10 30 6:02.646 2.355 2.355 41.098 

2 TW-02104 2 64068 MROWIEC Conrad Forest City Velodrome TMMA 9 30 6:00.291   41.367 

3 KP-92976 68  SAARI Craig Forest City Velodrome TMMA 8 30 6:03.077 2.786 0.247 41.049 

4 TF-40904 21 74140 BUCKAWAY Mark VITESS RACING TMMB 3 30 6:02.830 2.539 0.184 41.077 

5 TS-03447 48 70487 VLEMMIX Chris Team TVC/Village Cycle London TMMA 0 27 6:07.947 3 Laps 3 Laps 36.455 

DNF TL-18597 36 FCV396 BATEMAN Rhys Independent TMMC 3 26 5:19.701 DNF 1 Lap 40.403 

DNF FS-31394 47 70381 SABISTON Trevor Gears Bike Shop TME -20 19 3:54.640 DNF 7 Laps 40.228 
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FCV March 2011 Sessions FCV 
Results of March 26 Races – Elite Madison 
 

Pos Team Bib LicNum Last Name First Name Team Cat Points Laps 

1 Blue 7 FCV208 LUNDY Scott Reynold Cycle TME 5 0 

  59 64262 RENNEBOOG Mike D'Ornellas Racing Team TMMC   

          

2 Grey 34 70465 POWER Geoff Team London TME 3 0 

  75 64085 SIMONDS Will Invita/FCV TMJ   

          

3 Red 32 64010 AITCHESON Ryan Jet Fuel Coffee TME 2 0 

  55 74251 MACDONALD Eric Cycles London Racing Team TMU17   

          

4 Green 27 56124 DEVINE Doug Reynold Cycle TMMA 1 0 

  51 64336 WELSH Drew Invita/FCV TMU17   

          

5 Black 22 74017 FALKENSTEIN Lorne Cycles London Racing Team TMMC 0 1 

  78 64088 GEORGE Adrian Invita/FCV TMJ   

          

6 White 31 FCV93 HUESTON John Independent TMMC 0 2 

  39 64125 MATTHEWS Scott Cycles London Racing Team TMMC   
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